MDMM 12 lat - Il runda i DWP dzieci 10-11 lat
Lublin, 3. - 4.6.2017

Konkurencja 40
04.06.2017 - 14:25

Dziewczat, 4 x 50m dowolny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2
2 Avia Swidnik 2
3 Sparta Bitgoraj
4 Orka Zamos¢ 2

Seria2z?2

1 Orka Zamosé 1

2 Fala Krasnik

3 Wista Putawy

4 UKS 51 Lublin

5 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
6 Avia Swidnik 1

Avia Swidnik
Sparta Bitgoraj
Orka Zamos$é

Orka Zamos$é

Fala Krasnik

Wista Putawy

UKS 51 Lublin
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Avia Swidnik

2595

2:35.35
2:27.85
2:20.00
2:26.34
2:29.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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